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Housing Trust Fund Corporation
Attendees at Respondents' Conference of 4/30/13

and other parties that requested to be on potential bidders' list
As of 5/3/13, 6:00PM

(Alphabetical order by Last Name)

First Name Last Name Firm Name E-mail Phone Corr

Amelia Aboff Happold Consulting amelia.aboff@happoldconsulting.com
Aliesa Adelman Wendel aadelman@wendelcompanies.com
Nermin Ahmad ENE nahmad@ene.com
Jean Albert URS jean.albert@urs.com
Michael Allen Behan Planning and Design mallen@behanplanning.com 518-583-4335
Dean Angelakos Parsons dean.angelakos@parsons.com
Regina Armstrong Urbanomics rarmstrong@urbanomics.com
Regina Armstrong Urbanomics r.armstrong@urbanomics.org 212-353-7465
Sana Bakarat Arcadis sana.barakat@arcadis-us.com x
Steven Bendoraitis O'Brien & Gere steven.bendoraitis@obg.com
David Berg Cameron Engin. dberg@cameronengineering.com
Lloyd Blanchard IEM lloyd.blanchard@iem.com
Mark Blumkin Deloitte mblumkin@deloitte.com
May Boucherak KPMG mboucherak@kpmg.com
Nanette Bourne AKRF nbourne@akrf.com
Pippa Brashear PB brashearpw@pbworld.com
Tom Brown MN tbrown@neslonnygaard
Sean Buckley Parsons sean.buckley@parsons.com
Trang Bui Liro buit@liro.com
M Burton Liro burtonm@liro.com
David Carlson Parsons Brinckerhoff david.carlson@parsons.com
Denise Carter GPI dcarter@gpinet.com
Julie Change E + E jchang@ene.com
Jim Dowling Jacobs james.dowling@jacobs.com
Susan Drew IBI sdrew@gruzensamton.com
Brian Duggan Cashin Associates PC bduggan@ca-pc.com
Katherine Ember Planning4Places, LLC kember@planning4places.com 518-280-2040
Eric Fang Perkins Eastman efang@perkinseastman.com
Frank Fish BFJ Planning f.fish@bfjplanning.com
Anita Garrahan Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. agarrahan@gpinet.com 631-587-5060 x320
Mitch Glass Goody, Clancy, Boston mitchglass@goodyclancy.com
Jaclyn Hakes M.J. Engineering & Land Surveying jhakes@mjels.com 518-371-0799
Bob Harvey URS Corp Robert.harvey@urs.com
Mobeen Hassan ICF International mobeen.hassan@icfi.com
Jason Hellendrung Sasaki Associates jhellendrung@sasaki.com 617-923-5321
Margaret Irwin River Street Planning & Development mirwin@riverstreet.org 518-273-8980 x14
Doug Janiec Cardno Entrix doug.janiec@cardno.com 302-395-1919
James Jordan James Jordan Associates jmj@jordanusa.com 315-858-8000 x201
Tom Jost Parsons Brinckerhoff jost@pbworld.com
M. Keane BFJ Planning mkeane@bfjplanning.com
J. Law
Peter Lebowitz AKRF, Inc. pliebowitz@akrf.com
Laura Liu Cameron Engineering LLiu@cameronengineering.com 516-827-4900 x227
Edward McCormick McCormick Consulting Services office@mcccsi.com 845-485-1502
Nabeel Mishalani CDM Smith mishalanim@cdmsmith.com
Preetham Morkonda Documentation Strategies, Inc. morkonda@docstrats.com 518-432-1233
Rich Morse E + E rmorse@ene.com
Mani Muthiah Rongoe Engineers LLC mm@rongoe.com 203-662-1000
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David Padrino BCG padrino.david@bcg.com
Nat Parish Parish & Weiner pwm101@verizon.com
Jae Park URS Group Jae Park@urs.com
Robert Pirani RPA rob@rpa.org
Neil Porto Buro Happold nporto@burohappold.com
Jonathan Raser Tetra Tech, Inc. Jonathan.raser@tetratech.com 973-630-8042
Wentworth Rattray Working for Business, Inc. wgrattray@workingforbusiness.net
Yogesh Saoji WRT ysaoji@wrtdesign.com
David Schiff VHB dschiff@vhb.com
Denise Sheehan Capitol Hill Management Services denise@caphill.com 518-463-8644
Varanesh Singh ARUP varanesh.singh@arup.com
Jon Siskind Sidney B. Bowne & Son jsiskind@bownegroup.com x
James Sohn The LiRo Group sohnj@Liro.com 510-410-4169
J. Springer
Benjamin Syden Laberge Group bsyden@labergegroup.com 518-458-7112 x120

Eleanor Sze KPMG esze@kpmg.com
Jennifer Tavis Public Works Partners jtavis@publicworkspartners.com
Mark Trammell MHT Holdings, inc. markt@localnet.com 716-884-0488
Niek Veraart LBG nveraart@louisberger.com
J Vesuvio Ellana jvesuvio@ellana.net

Chuck Voss Barton & Loguidice, P.C. cvoss@bartonandloguidice.com 518-218-1801

Steven Wilson CHA Companies swilson@chacompanies.com 518-453-3938

Greg Winter TRA gwinter@transitrealty.com 617-502-1430
Marc Wouters Stantec marc.wouters@stantec.com

Added:

Tina Cheng BBBArch tcheng@bbbarch.com

Michael Coluccio Global Employment Services mcolucc1@nycap.rr.com 518-465-5514
Jonathan Goldstick CH2M Hill jonathan.goldstick@ch2m.com 646-253-8563 x42563
Bill Hanway AECOM bill.hanway@aecom.com
Lauren Skinner Tectonic Engineering lskinner@tectonicengineering.com 845-534-5959 X229




